# **CANCELLED**

June 19, 2019

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

PSC KY. NO	2	
0.110511.1110.500.101		1
CANCELLING PSC KY.	NO.	1

## WARREN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

OF

523 U.S. 31W BYPASS

BOWLING GREEN, WARREN COUNTY, KENTUCKY 42101

www.warrenwater.com

### **RATES & CHARGES – RULES & REGULATIONS**

FOR FURNISHING

### **SEWER SERVICE**

 $\mathsf{AT}$ 

### WARREN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

In Warren County, KY

FILED WITH THE

### PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

OF

#### **KENTUCKY**

DATE OF ISSUE	January 6, 2017	
	Month / Date / Year	
DATE EFFECTIVE	January 1, 2017	
	Month / Date / Year	
ISSUED BY/s/	Henry Honaker	
	(Signature of Officer)	
TITLE	Chairman	
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF 1	THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
IN CASE NO. <u>2016-00431</u>	_DATED <u>January 6, 2017</u>	

**KENTUCKY**PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Talina R. Mathews EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

Jalina R. Matheus

EFFECTIVE

1/1/2017

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)